
 

Prova 1 8 anos e mais velhas

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes B

Série 1 de 1

102 Sara Sofia Alves 2001 ASSSCC 02:48.49 Q

101 Laura Franco Lourenco 2001 ASSSCC 03:03.41 Q

105 Joana Victorino Henriques 2001 CAC 03:19.49 Q

104 Ines Coimbra Lamas 2001 CAC 03:26.60 Q

112 Juliana Margarida Almeida 2002 CNMC 03:33.20 Q

113 Maria Carolina Machado 2002 CNMC 03:39.28 Q

109 Matilde Freitas Moreira 2001 CNAC 03:46.94 Q

111 Beatriz Santos Fernandes 2002 CNMC 03:56.28 Q

103 Catarina Santos Florio 2001 CAC 04:09.62 Q
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Prova 2 8 anos e mais velhos

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes B

Série 1 de 1

201 Diogo Pratas Maia 2000 ASSSCC 02:46.65 Q

218 Duarte Rodrigues Braz 2000 CNMC 02:47.15 Q

206 Pedro Bernardo Araujo 2000 CAC 02:58.67 Q

220 Pedro Guilherme Ferreira 2000 CNMC 03:04.48 Q

205 Bernardo Meneses Barradas 2000 CAC 03:16.79 Q

207 Tomas Pedrosa Miguel 2002 CAC 03:22.54 Q

202 Ismael Cristiano Pinto 2000 ASSSCC 03:23.29 Q

225 Luis Carlos Dias 2000 GRVM 03:23.68 Q

222 Rui Amado Costa 2000 CNMC 03:28.90 Q

203 Joao Paulo Cavadas 2000 ASSSCC 03:31.52 Q

212 Joao Carvalho Diz 2001 CNAC 03:31.92 Q

221 Ricardo Filipe Machado 2000 CNMC 03:32.73 Q

219 Edgar Filipe Duarte 2001 CNMC 03:35.51 Q

224 Francisco Manuel Santos 2000 GRVM 03:47.58 Q

223 Diogo André Monteiro 2000 GRVM 03:51.98 Q

217 David Pedro Rodrigues 2001 CNMC 03:53.22 Q

213 Joao Santos Lopes 2000 CNAC 03:53.73 Q

Masc., 200m Águas Abertas
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Prova 3 11 anos

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes A

Série 1 de 1

171 Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 2000 INDADS 04:26.70

169 Mariana Santos Ferreira 2000 CNMC 04:29.48

159 Maria Beatriz Jorge 2000 CNAC 04:41.58

167 Margarete Leandro Fernandes 2000 CNMC 04:44.11

168 Maria Ines Ferreira 2000 CNMC 04:46.07

164 Daniela Margarida Pinto 2000 CNMC 04:49.46

151 Ana Carolina Neves 2000 AAC 04:53.52

160 Rafaela Sofia Mateus 2000 CNAC 04:59.07

158 Leonor Cunha Silva 2000 CNAC 05:01.66

154 Mariana Martins Gaspar 2000 AAC 05:04.72

170 Sofia Campos Costa 2000 GRVM 05:12.84

165 Gabriela Carvalho Almeida 2000 CNMC 05:33.07

166 Joana Catarina Silva 2000 CNMC 05:33.45

155 Raquel Goncalves Melo 2000 CAC 05:38.83

163 Barbara Alexandra Rodrigues 2000 CNMC 05:56.68

Femin., 300m Águas Abertas
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Prova 4 12 anos

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes A

Série 1 de 1

272 Afonso Guilherme Rosa 1999 SFGP 03:55.68

260 Tiago Licinio Santos 1999 ASSSCC 03:55.90

256 Gabriel Levi Gomes 1999 ASSSCC 04:05.76

257 Joao Rafael Silva 1999 ASSSCC 04:15.16

258 Jose Neves Neto 1999 ASSSCC 04:20.93

254 Tiago Andre Carvalho 1999 AAC 04:25.51

253 Pedro Henrique Pires 1999 AAC 04:25.72

268 Joao Pedro Gomes 1999 CNMC 04:38.21

255 Diogo Alexandre Costa 1999 ASSSCC 04:40.44

259 Leonardo Miguel Cavaleiro 1999 ASSSCC 04:45.15

270 Rui Pedro Santos 1999 CNMC 04:53.43

267 Francisco Andre Ferreira 1999 CNMC 04:57.76

271 Bernardo Miguel Tavares 1999 GRVM 05:45.43

Masc., 300m Águas Abertas
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Prova 5 12 anos e mais velhas

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Infantis

Série 1 de 1

309 Joana Raquel Simoes 1999 GRVM NT

306 Ana Beatriz Fonseca 1999 CAC NT

302 Ines Carvalho Marques 1999 AAC NT

301 Beatriz Castanheira Dias 1999 AAC NT

313 Catarina Tavares Mendes 1998 GRVM NT

310 Ana Beatriz Costa 1998 AAC NT

304 Mariana Pinto Angelo 1999 AAC NT

312 Laura Barreto Magalhaes 1998 CAC NT

308 Adriana Melo Caldeira 1999 GRVM NT

307 Gabriela Rodrigues Anastacio 1999 CAC NT

311 Ana Raquel Pinao 1998 AAC NT

Femin., 400m Águas Abertas
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Prova 6 13 anos e mais velhos

Resultados Eliminatórias

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Infantis

Série 1 de 1

410 Filipe Daniel Rodrigues 1997 GRVM 05:38.41

409 Joao Pedro Breda 1997 AAC 05:51.70

402 Diogo Panao Menezes 1998 CAC 05:59.27

407 Angelo Jose Julio 1997 AAC 06:02.27

405 Daniel Filipe Paiva 1998 CNMC 06:34.20

406 Francisco Duarte Sa 1998 CNMC 06:36.23

404 Rafael Fernandes Gaspar 1998 CAC 06:47.15

403 Pedro Ribeiro Santos 1998 CAC 06:49.36

Masc., 400m Águas Abertas
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Prova 1 8 anos e mais velhas

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes B

1 102 Sara Sofia Alves 2001 ASSSCC 02:49.38

2 101 Laura Franco Lourenco 2001 ASSSCC 02:55.86

3 105 Joana Victorino Henriques 2001 CAC 03:21.42

4 112 Juliana Margarida Almeida 2002 CNMC 03:29.46

5 104 Ines Coimbra Lamas 2001 CAC 03:35.46

6 109 Matilde Freitas Moreira 2001 CNAC 03:35.77

7 111 Beatriz Santos Fernandes 2002 CNMC 03:38.01

8 113 Maria Carolina Machado 2002 CNMC 03:38.26

9 103 Catarina Santos Florio 2001 CAC 04:28.88
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Prova 2 8 anos e mais velhos

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes B

1 201 Diogo Pratas Maia 2000 ASSSCC 02:44.49

2 220 Pedro Guilherme Ferreira 2000 CNMC 02:51.53

3 218 Duarte Rodrigues Braz 2000 CNMC 02:57.66

4 206 Pedro Bernardo Araujo 2000 CAC 03:06.02

5 225 Luis Carlos Dias 2000 GRVM 03:12.27

6 203 Joao Paulo Cavadas 2000 ASSSCC 03:20.19

7 202 Ismael Cristiano Pinto 2000 ASSSCC 03:20.49

8 207 Tomas Pedrosa Miguel 2002 CAC 03:23.37

9 205 Bernardo Meneses Barradas 2000 CAC 03:27.10

10 222 Rui Amado Costa 2000 CNMC 03:28.02

11 219 Edgar Filipe Duarte 2001 CNMC 03:28.27

12 217 David Pedro Rodrigues 2001 CNMC 03:34.70

13 212 Joao Carvalho Diz 2001 CNAC 03:37.21

14 221 Ricardo Filipe Machado 2000 CNMC 03:39.07

15 224 Francisco Manuel Santos 2000 GRVM 03:45.12

16 223 Diogo André Monteiro 2000 GRVM 03:46.14

17 213 Joao Santos Lopes 2000 CNAC 03:53.14
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Prova 3 11 anos

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes A

1 159 Maria Beatriz Jorge 2000 CNAC 04:30.90

2 169 Mariana Santos Ferreira 2000 CNMC 04:34.52

3 168 Maria Ines Ferreira 2000 CNMC 04:36.79

4 160 Rafaela Sofia Mateus 2000 CNAC 04:38.94

5 167 Margarete Leandro Fernandes 2000 CNMC 04:41.91

6 164 Daniela Margarida Pinto 2000 CNMC 04:44.96

7 158 Leonor Cunha Silva 2000 CNAC 04:46.33

8 171 Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 2000 INDADS 04:47.69

9 151 Ana Carolina Neves 2000 AAC 04:48.09

10 170 Sofia Campos Costa 2000 GRVM 04:54.52

11 154 Mariana Martins Gaspar 2000 AAC 04:59.96

12 163 Barbara Alexandra Rodrigues 2000 CNMC 05:18.24

13 166 Joana Catarina Silva 2000 CNMC 05:25.94

14 165 Gabriela Carvalho Almeida 2000 CNMC 05:28.91

15 158 Leonor Cunha Silva 2000 CNAC 05:48.65

16 155 Raquel Goncalves Melo 2000 CAC 05:53.34

Femin., 300m Águas Abertas
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Prova 4 12 anos

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Cadetes A

1 272 Afonso Guilherme Rosa 1999 SFGP 03:49.29

2 256 Gabriel Levi Gomes 1999 ASSSCC 03:55.26

3 260 Tiago Licinio Santos 1999 ASSSCC 03:55.59

4 257 Joao Rafael Silva 1999 ASSSCC 04:12.26

5 254 Tiago Andre Carvalho 1999 AAC 04:17.70

6 253 Pedro Henrique Pires 1999 AAC 04:20.13

7 268 Joao Pedro Gomes 1999 CNMC 04:24.29

8 258 Jose Neves Neto 1999 ASSSCC 04:31.11

9 255 Diogo Alexandre Costa 1999 ASSSCC 04:31.95

10 270 Rui Pedro Santos 1999 CNMC 04:37.51

11 259 Leonardo Miguel Cavaleiro 1999 ASSSCC 04:46.66

12 267 Francisco Andre Ferreira 1999 CNMC 04:53.30

13 271 Bernardo Miguel Tavares 1999 GRVM 05:40.01

Masc., 300m Águas Abertas
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Prova 5 12 anos e mais velhas

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Infantis

1 309 Joana Raquel Simoes 1999 GRVM 05:32.85

2 306 Ana Beatriz Fonseca 1999 CAC 06:07.91

3 304 Mariana Pinto Angelo 1999 AAC 06:11.20

4 301 Beatriz Castanheira Dias 1999 AAC 06:18.22

5 302 Ines Carvalho Marques 1999 AAC 06:20.72

6 310 Ana Beatriz Costa 1998 AAC 06:22.01

7 312 Laura Barreto Magalhaes 1998 CAC 06:24.06

8 313 Catarina Tavares Mendes 1998 GRVM 06:27.96

9 307 Gabriela Rodrigues Anastacio 1999 CAC 07:21.70

10 311 Ana Raquel Pinao 1998 AAC 07:24.72

11 308 Adriana Melo Caldeira 1999 GRVM 07:27.22
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Prova 6 13 anos e mais velhos

Resultados Final

Lugar Núm. Ano Tempo Final

Infantis

1 410 Filipe Daniel Rodrigues 1997 GRVM 05:11.10

2 405 Daniel Filipe Paiva 1998 CNMC 05:13.24

3 409 Joao Pedro Breda 1997 AAC 05:17.73

4 407 Angelo Jose Julio 1997 AAC 05:25.73

5 406 Francisco Duarte Sa 1998 CNMC 05:39.07

6 402 Diogo Panao Menezes 1998 CAC 05:59.78

7 404 Rafael Fernandes Gaspar 1998 CAC 06:48.84

8 403 Pedro Ribeiro Santos 1998 CAC 06:52.84

Masc., 400m Águas Abertas
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